
RATE SHEET 2023
R AT E S  V A L I D  1  J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 3  –  3 1  D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 3

ZAR5,500.00 		  PER PERSON PER NIGHT SHARING

ZAR7,000.00 		  SINGLE OCCUPANCY

ZAR2,750.00 		  PER CHILD PER NIGHT SHARING, 4-11 YEARS

			   Sharing with an adult i.e. a person of 18 years or older

ZAR1,375.00 		  PER TODDLER AND/OR INFANT PER NIGHT SHARING, 

			   3 YEARS AND YOUNGER

			   Sharing with an adult i.e. a person of 18 years or older

ZAR32,000.00		  PER NIGHT ON AN EXCLUSIVE BASIS

Rock Lodge

•	 Accommodation is in private, free-standing luxurious suites, all with their own private 	

	 Jacuzzi on the outdoor leisure deck, private bathroom, walk-in closet, lounge area, 		

	 complimentary tea/coffee station, workspace, and wood-burning fireplace.

•	 Sediba Rock Lodge is comprised of 10 double suites.

•	 Sediba Mountain Lodge is comprised of 4 double suites and 1 family suite.

•	 An extra bed or baby cot may be provided upon request, applicable to both Sediba 	

	 Rock Lodge and Sediba Mountain Lodge. Requests for an extra bed or baby cot must 	

	 be submitted at least 14 days prior to the arrival date.

•	 Two game drives daily (morning and afternoon).

•	 All meals, snacks, and drinks on game drives.

•	 Welcome drinks on arrival.

•	 Swimming pools which are situated in the main lodge areas at Sediba Rock Lodge 

	 and Sediba Mountain Lodge.

•	 Free Wi-Fi is available in the main lodge areas and in all suites.

•	 Gymnasium and sauna facilities are available at Sediba Rock Lodge only.

•	 All transfers to and from Sediba Safari Lodge. Rates for road transfers and charter 		

	 flight options are available on request, which must be submitted at the time of 		

	 individual reservation enquiries.

•	 Private safari guide and vehicle. The rate is ZAR2,500.00 per vehicle per night. 		

	 Requests for a private safari guide and vehicle must be submitted at least 14 days

	 prior to the arrival date.

•	 All drinks and in-suite mini-bar drinks are excluded, other than drinks as set out in the 	

	 Rate Inclusions above.

•	 Spa treatments.

•	 Laundry services.

•	 Child minding services. The rate for child minding is ZAR250.00 per hour. Requests 		

	 for child minding services must be submitted at least 14 days prior to the arrival date. 	

	 Child minding is subject to a suitable staff member being available at the time of 		

	 travel.

•	 Welgevonden Game Reserve Conservation Levy. The rate is R230.00 per person per 	

	 night, applicable to guests of all ages.

Inclusions

Facilities and 
extras included

Exclusions

Mountain Lodge



PICK UP FROM WELGEVONDEN WEST GATE 

•	 Transfer time from West Gate at 12h00 unless prior transfer time is arranged.

•	 Should your guests require alternate transfer times – this will be done at an extra cost of R750 per 	

	 trip. Travel time to the lodge is 30-40min from West Gate through the reserve.

•	 The travel time from JHB to the Welgevonden West Gate is 3.5 – 4 hours.

CHECK OUT 

10H30 unless by prior arrangement with the lodge, subject to availability.

CHILDREN POLICY 

Children of all ages are allowed at both lodges. No children under 6 years will be allowed on game drives 

except if the guests pay for a private vehicle.

RESERVATIONS 

•	 A 50% deposit is required in order to guarantee the reservation. The balance of 50% of the total bill for 	

	 accommodation shall be paid 21 days prior to the arrival date. If bookings are made at short notice 

	 (less than 21 days prior to arrival) a 100% deposit is required to secure the booking.

•	 We accept all major credit cards and EFT payments, but not debit card payments.

•	 We hold provisional booking requests for 48 hours from date of request. If you have not contacted us 	

	 and made payment to secure the booking, the booking will automatically be released.

•	 All payments can be made directly in the following bank:

		  Account Name:		  Maitra Investments (PTY) Ltd

		  Account Number:	 404 923 2228

		  Bank:			   Absa Bank

		  Branch:			  Eastlands

		  Branch Code:		  632-005

		  Swift Code:		  ABSA-ZAJJ

•	 Proof of payment and reservation details must be emailed to reservations@sediba.com 

•	 Should he payment policy not be met, Sediba Luxury Safari Lodge reserves the right to cancel the 	

	 reservation without notice.

CANCELLATION POLICY 

•	 Cancellation made four weeks prior of stay, 100% of deposit will be refunded.

•	 Cancellation made less than four weeks prior to arrival, 50% cancellation fee charged.

•	 Cancellation made three weeks or less prior to stay, 70% cancellation fee charged.

•	 Cancellation made within 10 days or less prior to stay, 100% cancellation fee charged.

•	 Should a cancellation be made prior to four weeks of arrival, and guests want to reschedule their stay, 	

	 this will be done at no charge if there is availability on requested dates.

RESERVATIONS: 

Email: 	 reservations@sediba.com

Tel:	 +27 (0)14 755 4909 / +27 (0)71 334 0882


